
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
October, 2021 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is S24,557,468.98

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus county Treasurer , october 25, 2021

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE
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DATE APPROVED: OCIObEr 25, 2021



DA,IE a0/22/2021 15t51 COMBINED STATF;MIJNT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISB('RSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER CEI,1O3 PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NATE
BEGINNING

CTSTI BAI,A,NCE
c,A.sIT CASH

RacatPts DrsB(nsEltEnrs
Er{DING

CASH BAIANCE

2022 010 GENERAI, COT'TCT9 FI'ND
.,URY iIP*1 C-O-H
.rt RY irP*2 c-o-B
CO CI,ERK C-O-H
.JURY CO. CI,EiI(
.tPs1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CASH ON IIAI{D
PE?!Y CASB .rP*l
PErry CAS|{- CO CIERX
iTP31
CASTI IN BAN(
CIE-CDS
,Iuv PROB ACCI
INVESII|ENT

FTIND TOTALS

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00
-00

a ,146 , 422 . 21
.00
.00
.00

,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.oo
.oo
.00

397 ,32O.O1
,00
.00
.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,179,500.57-

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
8 00. 00

.00

.00

.00
a,oo1,2t2.t1

.00
,00
.00

o,190,122.27

13, 440.23

00

197,320,01 1,179,500.6r- 4,00s,542.47

.00 13,455. 98

2022 015 SECURITY FEES FUXD
cesfl rN EA!n(

EUND TC,IAIS

13,840.23

8, 210. 08

2022 014 iTSTICE COI'RTHOUSE SECURITY
CASII IN BAN(

FIJND AOTAI,S

2022 018 I.AII T,IBRAiY FI'ND
CASH IN BANK

FT'ND TOTAI,S

2022 019 SPECIAI, PROiIECT ROAD & ARIDGE
CASH IN BANK

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2022 O2O ROAD d BRIDGE FI'ND
C'STI IN BAN(
CIB. CD

FUND I\CTAIJS

2022 021 RO'ID & BRIDGE *1 TI'ND
CAAH IN EANX

FUND TOTAIJS

2022 Q22 ROAD d BRIDGE *2 FUND
CASH 11\I EANIT

FUND TOTAI,S

2022 023 ROAD & SRIDGE #3 FUND
CASH IN BAN(

PUTD AOAAi9

?022 024 ROAD & BRIDGE *:! 
'UNDCASH IN BANX

15,?5

7f 5.34

.00

.00

13.855. 9S

4,945.42
a, 210 . o8

8, 00? . s3

?35 ,34

.00
1.366.65
t,366.66

9 ,573 , a2
9,573,12

6,945.42

5,O00,00
720,410,24

.00

.00
2022 01? \'URY FUtaD

c,AgH OlI ItAtID JURI
CASB IN BAI(

aurD l1ctals

5,000.00
129,711.OO
133,77?.00 L25,410.24

1,435.00 1,172 .OO- a,0?0,53
8,007.53

.00

1,435 .00

.00

1,3?2.00- 8,070.53

.00 . oo
.00 .00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 .00 .00 . oo

269,640.02 13,563.67
13,563.67259,640.02

168,302.a8
154,302.88

25, L41 .21
25,741 ,21

264,131.1A 13,563.5?

,826.49- 251,311.20
29 tA26.49-

21 , tL2 .93-
21 ,at? ,93-

251,177,20

166,O37.22
166,017 ,22

29,31s.45- 24A,319.19
264, 131 . 18 13,56t.67

11, 56! .61

29, 315 . a5-

56,5t2.83-

245,379.39

2!4, tl3 .21251 ,092.49



DA'IE 10/22/2021 as'61 COMBINED STATEMENT OT CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER

BEGINNING
CASH BAIJANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBORSEUENTS

TO OSTOBAR OEI,1O3 PAOE

ENDING
CASIT BAI.ANCEACCOUNT NAME

FUND TOTALS

2022 025 CHAPfER 19: FY202O
CASH IN BAN(

!.t t{D Tofals

2022 026 SA\,NS GnAllf
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND 1!TAI,S

2022 O21 EAVA CARES GRAMT
CASH IN B.ANK

FI'ND I..'TALS

2022 028 \'USTICE COURT TECHNOT,oGY
CAEH IN BANK

FUND AOTALS

2022 O3I IAVA SEC1'RIII FUND
PEl.ta casr
cistl rN BAll(

AUND TOIAJJS

2022 032 CTI GR:ANT
CASH IN BANR

F(,lrD lOalIJS

2022 033 PRttRIAr, ImEEVEmIO! AUI{D
ca58 Il{ aAllx

FI'ND'IOIIALS

2022 034 PRE-rRrAr,-Cr.A5S C [ISD. rUID
casrt IN a,A!r(

PT'ND 11CIALS

2022 03? CDUNaY C'IJaru( AiCSM
CASH IN BANX

FT'ND TOTALS

2022 OlO DISARIC1f CLERK TECH FUND
CASH 1N EAN(

2

251 ,o92.t49

.00

13,563 ,61 56,542.53-

.00

214,113 ,27

. o0

1,991.27-

. o0

00

.00

0o

.00

L,99t.21-
\,991.21-

L6,513 .42

00

.00

I,991 .21-

76,513.42
L6,513 .42 .00 00 16,5?3.42

34 308 .03 25.13 o0 34 333.16

2022 029 i'USTICE COURT TECIINOI,OGY-i'P2
CASII IN BANX

FIAD TOTAIS

34,308.03

10,273.33 41,05

.00

.00

34,333.16

10, 314 .30

2022 O3O COUIIIY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
C-ASH IN BANK

to,213.34

15,595. 95

10,311,38

,.6, 716 .51

{1 .05

120 .66
16 i 595. 95

.00

00 15, 716 . 61

.00
2t,962 .24

.00

.00
oo
00

.00
21,962 .2A

21,962 .2A

132,5t7.40-

. o0 .00 21,962 .2a

.00 00 132,53r.40-
132,5t?.40-

L4 i562.05

.o0 .00 132, 53., .4 0 -

15,651.05
t4,562.05

.00

l. 089,00
1, 089.00

__-___________.!g
.oo

00

r 5, 651 .05

.00 .00
_ 00

72,510 .24

oo .00

.00

.00

2022 035 ttaERICAN RBSCOE PLAN GnJ{lft
CA.SII I!{ BAN(

FT'ND :OTA,JS
3,180,6s2.00
3,140,552.00

2022 036 i'T'Ill. STATISTICS
CASH IN B.ANK

FUTiID IOTAIJS

.00 3,180,652.00

.00 00 3,180,552.00

253 .00 , o0 2 163 .28
12,163 .2AL2.5L0.2e

170,026. 01

253 .00

5,350.00

0o

.00 175,376.01
1r0,025.01

11,913.05

5,350.00

160. 00

,00

.o0

1?5,375.01

12,071,0s

.oo



oxIB Lo/22/202L Ls.s1 COMBINED STATEMENT OF C-ASH RECEIPTS AND DISAURSEMENTS FROiI OCTOBER 'T]O OCAOEER GEI,lOf PAGE 3

BEGINNING
ACCpUlr! NA!/!E

FUND TOTAIJS

2022 OII1 STATE FEES FUND
CASH iN BANX

FUND TOtAI,S

2022 o,r3 COUlrtl CLARK R&rl tUt{D
CASII IN BANX

FT'ND I9TA',S

2022 04' DISTRICT CIJERT( R&M FUND
CASH IN AAN(

FUND TOTAJ,S

2022 04? DISTRIqT ATTORNEI FUND
CI6H IN BAN(

FUTID IOTA']S

2022 048 COUIITY ATTORNET PUND
CASll IN BANX

FI,'ND IOTA',S

2022 051 FAUITJI AND PROTEETIVE SER.VICES
CIISH IN BAITtr

FI'ND 'IPTAI,S

2022 0S2 COROIIA VIRUS REIJIES
CAAH IT BAN(

IruND 1!TAI,S

2022 osf, SHERrFS SETZED ACCOT lIr
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIS

CASH
RECEI PTS

t60. oo
DISBURSEMENTS

.00

ENDI G
CASH BAINNCE

1r, 913 . Os

100,670.76 2t,692,99

12,0?3.05

122,363. ?500
100,670.?5

.00

21,692.99

.00

00

.00

122,363 .15

.00
.00

217 142. r4
211,142

.00

5,667.29

.00

883 .36-

. oo

221,926.O7
s,661 .29 ss3 .36- 221,926.01

14 590.35 390. ?A 14,981.14
14,590.36 390.78

00

00 14, 981 , 14

2, t32. tA 2,112.t4
2, 132 . 18

3,199.5?

00

.00

.00

3.199.57
3,199.57

2,132.79

1 35t .00

. o0
3 , 199. 5?

00

.oo

00

.00

.00
2022 O'9 DISTRICT CIJT REC PRASERV IT'IID

CASH IN 8ANI
AUID TqIA!S ------3-L-9L1--9.9.21, 07a . 00

280.00
280.00

2022 O5O VEHICT/E INVEMTORY TA,( ACCOUN!
CASH IN BANI(

FUND tOfANS
2A3,717.3A
2Aa,7 \7 .34

.00 21, 354 . 00

283,?1r.38
243,1t1 .38

. o0

,00

. oo

00
.00.00 00 .00

00 .00 ,00
.00 .00 0o .00

22,39a.71 ,00 22,396 .13
22,398.13 .00

00

22, X9g .73

2022 054 DIATRICT ATTORNEY AEIZED ACq!
CASH IN BANT

FUND TOTAIJS
29,944 .17
29,944 .17

2022 056 SHERIAA SORFEITURE FT'ND
PET!! CASH

2022 055 DISf ATIY DRUG FORFSITI,'RE FUND
CASH III BATIK
cIa-qDs

PUIID T9TA'JS

143,393.?9

143 i 393 .79

1,055.00

1,065.00

.00

.00
1{4,{5a.?9

.00

00 29 ,944 .11
29,944 ,11

4,500.00

144,458.79

4,500,00

.00

0o

00

.00

2022 042 HOMEITAND SECURITY GRAIYT
CNSH IN BAttTK

AUTD TOTAIS



DATE rO/221202\ 15 t57 COMBINED SfAAEMENT OF CASH RECEIPAS AND DISBURSEUENTS FROM OCIOBER tO OCTOBER GEIJIO3 PAGE 4

ACCITJII' NATE
CIS1I IN BANK

FUND TOTAIS

BEGINNING
CASH BA'/ANCE

15, 043 . a6

cAsH clsH
RBCEIPTS DISBURSEUEIIIS

. o0 .00

ENDING
CAgII 8.AI.ANCE

15,083,a6
19,583.86

2022 057 CIPITA! !'IURDER AIrND
C}SH IN BANI(

rUT{D fOTAIJS

t 9,583.86

84,000.00

2022 058 SAATB CRIMINAI, AI,IEN ASST PROG
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TCIIAIJS

8{,000. 0o

5,444.98

00 00

.00 84,000.00
84,000.00,00

.00

.00

.00 5.844.94

2022 059 6HERrFF COUltrSSAiy FUND
CTSH III BANR

FU D lITAIJS

6, 8.{.98

42,625.31

6,84a.98

39,576.80

.00

.00

,00

2,944.51-
42,625.11 .00 2 i 948.51- 39,5?6.80

2022 050 20\1 \/EST GRAtIt
C-ASII IN BANK

FUND TOTII,S

2022 062'ttttJs couNTy 2019 BoND r&s
CASH IN EANI(

FOND TOTAIJS

2022 063 20L1 r&e
CASH IN BAN(
CIB-CD

FU!{D I'OTAIJS

2022 054 2OO4 ROlt r&S/2011 SERTES
CASH IN BANX
CIB.CD

FUND IOTAI,S

2022 061 2001 LOOP BOND
CASH IN EANX

FUND f!TAI]S

2022 068 TrTUS qoulfry 2009 BOND r&S
CASH II'l SANI(
ctB-cD

FI'ND 1!oTAI,!!

2022 069 20\6 \&S
CASH IN BANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

.00
,00

.00

.00

.00

00 .00 00 00
.00

.00

.00 00 0o

,00 .00 .00
.00 00

00
00

,00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

0o o0 .00 .oo

00
0o

,00
,00

00

.00

.00

.00 .00

2022 065 TITUS CIOUITTY DABT SERVICE PUND
CASH IN B,AIIX
cra-cD

FI'ND TOTAI,S

5,577 ,346.96
.00

5,577,385.96

a,850.96
.00

4,850.95

.00

.00

.00

2022 066 TITUS COt li[!y 2012 i8i BOND I&S
2012 B BOND I&S
cra-cD

Fi]ND aOtAr/S

5,542,237 .92
.00

a.sa2,231 .92

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
00 .00

0000
00

.00 00
00 00 00

. oo

.oo
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00.00 _ 00

0o
00

.00

.00
00
o0

.00

.00
00 . o0 .00

2022 0?1 !.EMA PREC. #1 2015-2016
CASII IN BANK .00 .00 .00

. oo

.00

.00



Di.:IE aO/2212O2a a5.51 COMBINED STATEMEII'T OP CASH RECEIPAS AND DISEURSET,IENTS FROM OqTOBER TO O TOBER GEI,1O3 FAGE 5

ACCOUNT NA!4E
FI'ND fOTAI,S

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

CASH C-ASH
RECEIPTS DISBORSEMEMs

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

00

.00

.00

.00 00
2022 0?2 FEMA PRECINCI $2 2015-2016

CASI{ IT AANX
FT'ND IOAA',S

2022 073 TIt\rS C9U!{!y A6Lt TOIiER FUnaD
cAsH tll &ux

FUND TOTAI,S

2022 075 2004 RrGHT OF WAY
CA6H IN BAN(
CIB-CD

STJND IOTAI,S

2022 0?? F8itA PREC. *3 2015-2016
C-ASII IN EAIIR

FOIID IITAIIS

2022 or8 FElatA PREC. g4 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2022 019 P&EC *3 CERTZ GRANT
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2022 083 COI,IIIISSARY SI\ORE
CISH IN BANII(

F('\ID TOTAI]S

2022 084 EIJECTION FI'ND
CAS'i IN BANI<

FUND AOTA'JS

2022 OA5 IAINIENANCE BI,DG FT'I{D
C]SH IN BAN(

FOllD ToTAI.S

e73 .6t
5,473.6?

.00

o0

o0

.00

0o

5,413 .67

3,425,428,69
.00

. o0

.00
.00
.00

3,425,428,69
. oo

3,425,424.59 .00 00 3,425,42li.69

2022 016 LAOP qONSaRUCTTON FIND
CASH IN gAIiIX

C-ASH IN BANX (AEX POOL)
CIB.CD

FUND TOTAI,S

00
00
00

.00

.00

.00

.00
- 00
- 00

.00
-00
.00
00.00

00 .00 00 .00
.00

.00

o0 .00

00 .00 .00
00 00 0o .00

. o0 00 .00
. oo .00 .00

50, a46.88
50, 8{6.88

00

94,792,66

127,279.56

, 846 .89 .00 0o

103.24?. ?5 .00
103.2S?. r5

{68.40 1r. ?00.00

50,646.66 .00

8,495.09-

29,94A.A4-9
17,700,00 29, 948 . 84 121,2L9.56

2022 086 INSUR,ANCE !I'ND
CASH IN BANX
CASH TN BAIIK
CASH IN BANK- U!4R

FI'ND TOTAI]S

546,12O .73
.00
,01

2,006.92
.00
.00

15a,a11.60-
.00
.00

389,516.05
.00
.01

2022 O9O DISTRICT CITEIII( AGENCY FI'I{D
CAST IN SPECIAI, ACCI
CA.SH IN OPER,ATING ACCT
CD-DISTRIc-! CLEFX
CASH IN REGISTR1

FUND TOTALS

35,129 .47
26,3A5.36

523,5{5.39
33s,048.36
920,109.58

. o0

.00

.00

. o0

.00

.00

35, !29.47
25,386.36

523 i 545.39

546,320 -74 2, OO5 .92 156,811.60- 349,515. 06

35 044.36
00 00

5,811 .61

94,192.66

139,46a.40

920, 109.5a



DATE ra/22/2a21 Ls:s't COMBINED STATEMENA OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER CEL103 PAGE 6

ACCOUNT NA},IE
BECINNING

CASH BAI,ANCE
CASH CASH

RECEIFTS DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING

CASH BAI,ANCE

2O?2 091 COUNTY CI,ERK AGENCY TUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN OPERATING
CAS'I IN CIVII, CASES

FUND TOTII,S

L49 ,739.25
33,2?5.40
40, 15I . r4

.00

.00

.00

149 t739.25
33,215.40
80,194.74

.00

253,173.39 00 263, 173 .39

2022 O92 EAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BAN( BBB
CD-ANTHONY COOPER
CD.TONY MCGII"L
CD-KEI,I,YE COOPER
CD-BRISON & BRISON
CD.NANCY DAVIS
CD.NANCY DAVIS BAII, BONDS
NANCY BAII BONDS

FI'ND TOTALS

.01

.00

.00

.00
52,495,93
53,453 .50

tL5,424 .39
50,225.39

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
,00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.01

.00

.00
' 00

52,895.93
53, a53.50

!16,424.39

271, O70 .32 ,00 .00
50,225 .39

213, OlO .32

2022 095 GENERAI/ EIXED ASSETS
AUND IP?AI,S

2022 09? GENEF,AT, IJIT DEBT ACCOI'IiII GROUP
CASII IIi B,ANK

FT'ND TOTAI,S

.00

,00

.00

341,951.45

.00

.00

.00

.00.00
' 00 .00

2022 098 PAYEOI,L CI,EARINE FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND AOTAI]S

.00

.00

.00

341, 961.45- .00
.00 341,951,45 341t961-45- 00

GRAND TOTAI]S 25,564,195.55 869,355.07 !,476,692.65- 24,557 ,464 .94


